

Canyon Road Strom Drain

Item	APWA	DESCRIPTION	Unit	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	RB Construction & Concrete Inc		S&S Construction and Utilities		Praus LLC		England Construction		Beck Construction & Excavation INC		J. Lyne Roberts & Sons, INC		VanCon, INC		CKC Operations, LLC	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	01 71 13	Mobilization	Lump	1																
					\$ 7,725.30	\$ 7,725.30	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,224.54	\$ 3,224.54	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	01 45 00	Quality Control	Lump	1																
					\$ 2,562.50	\$ 2,562.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 10,188.93	\$ 10,188.93	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 7,890.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	01 55 26	Traffic Control	Lump	1																
					\$ 5,740.00	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 3,307.70	\$ 3,307.70	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	01 71 23	Construction Survey	Lump	1																
					\$ 2,152.50	\$ 2,152.50	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	02 41 14	Remove Asphalt	SF	1050																
					\$ 2.35	\$ 2,467.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2.07	\$ 2,174.55	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 8,085.00
6	31 11 00	Clearing and Grubbing	SF	400																
					\$ 3.85	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8.34	\$ 3,336.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28.13	\$ 11,252.00
7	31 26 16	Roadway Excavation	Lump	1																
					\$ 4,923.70	\$ 4,923.70	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,348.02	\$ 3,348.02	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,885.00	\$ 4,885.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 3.75
8	32 11 23	Untreated Base Course	CY	38																
					\$ 74.00	\$ 2,812.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 104.96	\$ 3,988.48	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 4,712.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00
9	32 12 05	Asphalt Pavement, Class II	Ton	28																
					\$ 197.85	\$ 5,539.80	\$ 236.00	\$ 6,608.00	\$ 327.21	\$ 9,161.88	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 13,720.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 996.30	\$ 27,896.40
10	32 16 13	Curb and Gutter, Type "A"	LF	50																
					\$ 24.10	\$ 1,205.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 99.37	\$ 4,968.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
11	33 41 00	Double Curb Inlet	Each	1																
					\$ 5,024.70	\$ 5,024.70	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,968.61	\$ 4,968.61	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,955.00	\$ 7,955.00	\$ 13,980.00	\$ 13,980.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,492.92	\$ 1,492.92
12																				
	33 41 00	Storm Drain Sump	Each	1																
					\$ 9,614.00	\$ 9,614.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,051.41	\$ 13,051.41	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 7,946.56	\$ 7,946.56
13																				
	33 41 00	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (RCP 15" Dia., Class III	LF	30																
					\$ 273.10	\$ 8,193.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 323.49	\$ 9,704.70	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,340.00
					\$ 59,500.00		\$ 59,938.00		\$ 79,123.32		\$ 105,450.00		\$ 116,232.00		\$ 116,885.00		\$ 121,660.00		\$ 123,186.63	
									Praus total cost										CKC total cost	
									\$ 72,704.19										\$ 126,931.72	
									Difference										Difference	
									\$ 6,419.13										\$ (3,745.09)	